| SMENA-ODLAZAK

Sopot 1

Opstina05:20

Purinci 05:30

Drumine 05:40

Ralja centar 05:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 06:00
Jajinci 06:20

Banjica 06:25
Autokomanda 06:35
KCS 06:45

Sopot 2 Sopot 3 Sopot 4
Opstina 05:20 Opstina 05:00 Opstina 05:10
Purinci 05:30 Purinci 05:10 Purinci 05:20

Drumine 05:40

Ralja centar 05:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 06:00
Jajinci 06:20

Banjica 06:25

Autokomanda 06:30

Opstina VoZzdovac 06:35
Okr.tramvaja/ Ustanicka 06:40
KBC Zvezdara 06:45

Drumine 05:20

Ralja centar 05:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 06:00
Vréin centar 06:05
Vréin petlja 06:10
Autokomanda 06:20
Hitna 06:25

Sava centar 06:30

Novi BG/opstina/06:35
Stari merkator 06:40
KBC Zemun 06:45

Drumine 05:30

Ralja centar 05:35
Vréin/Avalski put/ 05:50
Jajinci 06:10

Banjica 06:15
Autokomanda 06:20
Hitna 06:25

Sava centar 06:30

Tosin Bunar 06:35

KBC B.Kosa 06:45

Sopot 5

Opstina 05:20

Purinci 05:30

Drumine 05:40

Ralja centar 05:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 06:00
Jajinci 06:20

Banjica 06:25
Autokomanda 06:35
UZice/kafana/ 06:40
KBC Dragi$a MiSovic¢ 06:45

Il SMENA-POVRATAK /ISTOM TRASOM/

KCS 08:00 KBC Zvezdara 08:00 KBC Zemun 08:00 KBC B.Kosa 08:00 KBC Dragisa Misovi¢ 08:00
Sopot 1 Sopot 2 Sopot 3 Sopot 4 Sopot 5

Opstina 17:20 Opstina 17:20 Opstina 17:00 Opstina 17:10 Opstina 17:20

Purinci 17:30 Purinci 17:30 Purinci 17:10 Purinci 17:20 Purinci 17:30

Drumine 17:40

Ralja centar 17:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 18:00
Jajinci 18:20

Banjica 18:25
Autokomanda 18:35
KCS 18:45

Drumine 17:40

Ralja centar 17:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 18:00
Jajinci 18:20

Banjica 18:25

Autokomanda 18:30

Opstina Vozdovac 18:35
Okr.tramvaja/ Ustanicka 18:40
KBC Zvezdara 18:45

Drumine 17:20

Ralja centar 17:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 18:00
Vrcin centar 18:05
Vréin petlja 18:10
Autokomanda 18:20
Hitna 18:25

Sava centar 18:30

Novi BG/opstina/18:35
Stari merkator 18:40
KBC Zemun 18:45

Drumine 17:30

Ralja centar 17:35
Vréin/Avalski put/ 17:50
Jajinci 18:10

Banjica 18:15
Autokomanda 18:20
Hitna 18:25

Sava centar 18:30

TosSin Bunar 18:35

KBC B.Kosa 18:45

Drumine 17:40

Ralja centar 17:45
Vréin/Avalski put/ 18:00
Jajinci 18:20

Banjica 18:25
Autokomanda 18:35
Uzice/kafana/ 18:40

KBC Dragi$a MiSovic¢ 18:45

| SMENA-POVRATAK /ISTOM TRASOM/

KCS 20:00

KBC Zvezdara 20:00 KBC Zemun 20:00 KBC B.Kosa 20:00

KBC Dragisa Misovic¢ 20:00




	Sopot

